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Reference 15144
Commercial Building in Polemidia, Limassol

Polemidia, Limassol

Description

*Open Plan Spaces

*Covered Areas 3.645m2
*Covered Verandas 439m2
eUncovered Verandas 652m2
*Roof Garden 165m2

*Plot 3.327m2

*104 Parking Spaces
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eStorage Rooms
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Plot
Covered veranda

Uncovered
veranda

Roof garden
Parking spaces

Energy efficiency
rating

Year of
construction

Status

€13,000,000

3645 m2 Covered

3327 m?
439 m?

652 m?

165 m?
104

Certificate
expected

2026
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Facilities

«/ Parking - Covered +/ Elevator «/ Solar photovoltaic panels

Features

v/ CCTV / Easyaccesstohighway «/ Roofgarden +/ Nexttogreenarea./ Lobby

Gallery
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Floor plans
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