

Reference 15144

Commercial Building in Polemidia, Limassol

€13,000,000

Polemidia, Limassol 3645 m² Covered

Description

- •Open Plan Spaces
- •Covered Areas 3.645m2
- •Covered Verandas 439m2
- •Uncovered Verandas 652m2
- •Roof Garden 165m2
- •Plot 3.327m2
- •104 Parking Spaces
- Lobby
- •Storage Rooms

3327 m²	Plot
439 m²	Covered veranda
652 m²	Uncovered veranda
165 m²	Roof garden
104	Parking spaces
Certificate expected	Energy efficiency rating
2026	Year of construction
Off plan	Status





Facilities

✓ Parking · Covered ✓ Elevator ✓ Solar photovoltaic panels

Features

✓ CCTV ✓ Easy access to highway ✓ Roof garden ✓ Next to green area ✓ Lobby

Gallery







Floor plans















